Licensed To: S.O0.D.M.

Times since: 01-Jan-08
Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only
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Time

P/FIS Name

Individual Top Times

AgelYr

1

Male Senior 50 Fly

25.79
26.81
26.84
27.05
27.07
27.15
27.18
27.27
27.48
27.63
28.12
28.40
28.50
28.59
28.76
29.19
29.20
29.29
29.53
29.80
29.91
30.02
30.14
30.34
30.46
30.87
31.45
31.49
34.22
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Jacinto Ayala

Roy Felipe Barahona
Daniel Cuellar
José A Rodriguez
Alvaro Alvarez
Francisco Jiménez
Daniel Medina
Harry Ocasio
Gaudi Alvarez
Angelo Di Zio
Gustavo Blanco
Eliezer Lizardi
Hecbel Igartua
Efrain Picon

Joel Matos
Dabner Maldonado
Henry Nieves
Nestor Garcia
Remy Cintrén
Waren Rodriguez
Arturo Montilla
José E Pedreira
Angel L Rodriguez
Jimmy Pabén
Angel Collazo
Héctor Navarro
Alejandro Garcia
Yahdiel Morales
Angel M Aleman

AU
usc

uT
PUC
PUC
uT
UPR-R
PUC
PUC
PUC

UPR-R

PUC
UPR-R
UPR-A
UPR-R

UPR-R
UPR-M

PUC

usc
UPR-R
UPR-M
UPR-M
UPR-R
UPR-M

usc
UPR-R

2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
3/15/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
3/15/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
3/15/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
3/15/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
2/16/2008
3/15/2008
2/16/2008
3/15/2008

2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
4ta Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
4ta Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
4ta Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
4ta Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
4ta Clasificatoria 2008
2da Clasificatoria 2008
4ta Clasificatoria 2008



